Spare part kit, 200A, All With
TVSS emergency set, Level 2,
12.3kg, not rack mountable
WSTS200A-OPT1-SPL2
Overview
Lead time Usually Ships within 4 Weeks
Physical
Height 26.0 in (66 cm)
Width 14.6 in (37 cm)
Depth 14.2 in (36 cm)
Product Weight 27.1 lb(US) (12.3 kg)
Mounting Mode Not rack-mountable
Ordering and shipping details
GTIN 731304572152
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Nbr. of  units in pkg. 1
Package 1 Height 31.5 in (80.0 cm)
Package 1 Width 19.7 in (50.0 cm)
Package 1 Length 11.8 in (30.0 cm)
Package weight(Lbs) 31.39 lb(US) (14.24 kg)
Contractual warranty
Warranty (in months) 12
Product data sheet
Specifications
Apr 3, 2026 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Environmental Data
Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity via
our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.
Environmental Data explained
How we assess product sustainability
Use Longer
Lifetime extension
Repair No
Use Again
Repack and remanufacture
Take-back No
2 Apr 3, 2026
Image of product / Alternate images
Alternative
Product data sheet
WSTS200A-
OPT1-SPL2
Apr 3, 2026 3